Subject to alterations without advance notice Update status 10.2008Subject to alterations without advance notice Update status 10.2008
Aerotechnik E. Siegwart GmbH
Untere Hofwiesen – D-66299 Friedrichsthal
      +49 (0) 6897/859-0 –       +49 (0) 6897/859-150
www.aerotechnik.de – Vertrieb@aerotechnik.de
Electronically or pneumatically regulating volume flow controller
circular, type VRM
With rolling rubber ring seal coupling system

powder-coated pipe body)
Accessories: Insulating shell, flange connector, combination with attenuator
Ordering key
Aerotechnik E. Siegwart GmbH
Untere Hofwiesen – D-66299 Friedrichsthal
       +49 (0) 6897/859-0 –       +49 (0) 6897/859-150
www.aerotechnik.de – Vertrieb@aerotechnik.de
Ref. no.: 300 - 332
Electronically or pneumatically
regulating volume flow controller
Subject to alterations without advance notice Update status 10.2008
- 5 -
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 107
450
900
1350
1800
2250
2700
3600
4050
4500
3150
0
- 5 -
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 107
450
900
1350
1800
2250
2700
3600
4050
4500
3150
0
Y  (Siemens)C
- 5 -
0
1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9 107
450
900
1350
1800
2250
2700
3600
4050
4500
3150
0
Y  (Siemens)C
U  (Belimo)3
Command signal  (U , Y ) [V]3 C
3